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FREESMACHINE MAHO MH 700/1100

M-31-1-032-250613-NB3A

Link to machine: https://www.nzh.be/nl/print/pdf/node/163



Kleur

Standplaats

Type

Lengte werktafel
Breedte werktafel
Machinegewicht
Koers X-as

Koers Y-as
Toerentallen

ISO

Groen
Zwevezele
MH 700/1100
1050 mm

627 mm

2260 kg

700 mm

450 mm
32-1600 t/min
40



Opmerkingen

Handleiding boek:]a



